





SENNELIER
ACRYLIQUE

THE GOAL OF THIS NEW LINE WAS THE CREATION
OF A LINE OF ARTIST-GRADE ACRYLICS THAT HAS
THE CONSISTENCY AND RENDERING CAPABILITY
SIMILAR TO THOSE OF EXTRA-FINE OILS. THE
TEXTURE IS THAT OF A COLOUR PASTE, CREAMY
AND RICH, REVEALING DESIRED BRUSH OR KNIFE
MARKS.WITH 120 SHADES SENNELIER OFFERS ONE
OF THE BROADEST PALETTES ON THE MARKET.
THESE COLOURS HAVE A HIGH PIGMENT CONTENT
(PRIMARILY SINGLE PIGMENTS), SELECTED TO
PROVIDE OPTIMAL STABILITY OVER TIME.
SENNELIER HAS ALSO INCLUDED THE COLOURS
THAT MADE ITS LINE OF EXTRA-FINE OILS FAMOUS.
THUS, THE COLOUR CHART INCLUDES THE
TRADITIONAL ULTRAMARINES, EARTHS, AND
OCHRES. IT INCLUDES, AMONG OTHERS, TONES
MADE FROM CADMIUM AND COBALT BASED
PIGMENTS. FINALLY, THERE ARE COLOURS BASED
ON QUINACRIDONE, PYRROLE, NAPTHOL, AND
PHTALOCYANINE FROM RECENT RESEARCH THAT
OFFER NEW POSSIBILITIES TO PAINTERS. AMONG
THE 120 TONES, THERE ARE ALSO 4
INTERFERENCECOLOURS, WHICH IS TO SAY THEY
REFLECT TWO DIFFERENT COLOURS ACCORDING TO
THE VIEWING ANGLE. THE LINE ALSO INCLUDES 6
IRIDESCENT METALLIC COLOURS.

SENNELIER EXTRA-FINE ACRYLIC OFFERS
THE POSSIBILITY OF WORKING WITH LAYERS OR
WASH DRAWINGS, IN COMBINATION WITH OTHER
TECHNIQUES SUCH AS PASTELS, CHARCOAL, OR INK,

IN OVERLAYS, AND BY CREATING COLLAGES AND
INLAYS OF VARIOUS MATERIALS. IT CAN BE USED
OUTDOORS AND IN THE STUDIO. IT PROVIDES VERY
GOOD ADHESION ON MANY NON-ONLY SURFACES:
PAPER, CANVASES, CARDBOARD CANVASES, WOOD,
FABRIC, CEMENT, PLASTER, SOME PLASTICS AND
METALS. IT CAN BE WORKED WITH A BRUSH,
PAINTING KNIFE, METAL SPATULA, DIRECTLY FROM
THE TUBE TO OBTAIN THICK LINES, OR EVEN WITH
FINGERS. THANKS TO EXCELLENT SPREADING
PROPERTIES, THERE IS NO DIFFICULTY MIXING ANY
OF THE SENNELIER EXTRA-FINE ACRYLIC COLORS
TO OBTAIN AN INFINITIE NUMBER OF SHADES,

WITHOUT ALTERING THE LUMINOSITY OF TONES.
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SEE THE
WEBSITE www.sennelier.fr WHERE YOU CAN

DOWNLOAD THE COLOR CHART, CATALOG, FIND
ANSWERS TO MANY PRACTICAL QUESTIONS ABOUT
PAINTING AND TECHNIQUES.

60 ML. TUBESCOLORS AVAILABLE:

CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309

1-800-762-5774

SV12002568 LIGHT NAPLES YELLOW
SV12002535 CADMIUM YELLOW LEMON
SV12002501 LEMON YELLOW HANSA
SV12002529 CADMIUM YELLOW LIGHT
SV12002574 PRIMARY YELLOW
SV12002575 HANSA YELLOW MEDIUM
SV12002531 CADMIUM YELLOW DARK
SV12002577 HANSA YELLOW DARK
SV12002561 YELLOW LAKE
SV12002537 CADMIUM YELLOW ORANGE
SV12002579 DIARYLIDE YELLOW
SV12002687 CADMIUM ORANGE
SV12002609 CADMIUM RED ORANGE
SV12002605 CADMIUM RED LIGHT
SV12002640 RED ORANGE

CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309

1-800-762-5774

SV12002608 CADMIUM RED
SV12002614 CADMIUM RED HUE
SV12002683 PYRROLE RED LIGHT
SV12002674 VERMILLION

SV12002679 QUINACRIDONE RED
SV12002690 PINK MADDER
SV12002685 PYRROLE RED
SV12002656 NAPHTHOL RED
SV12002686 PRIMARY RED
SV12002611 CADMIUM RED PURPLE
SV12002655 QUIN RED ORANGE
SV12002692 QUINACRIDONE CRIMSON
SV12002639 QUINACRIDONE CARMINE
SV12002671 QUINACRIDONE FUSCHIA

CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309

1-800-762-5774



CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309

1-800-762-5774

SV12002672
SV12002658
SV12002918
SV12002916
SV12002941
SV12002917
SV12002395
SV12002308
SV12002347
SHADE)

SV12002326
SV12002318
SV12002303
SV12002307
SV12002314

SV12002316

SV12002312
SV12002365
SV12002921
SV12002305

SV12002323
S$V12002320
S$V12002385
SV12002349
SV12002339

QUINACRIDONE RED LIGHT
QUINACRIDONE PINK
MEDIUM VIOLET
ULTRAMARINE VIOLET
PERMANENT VIOLET DARK
DIOXAZINE PURPLE
ANTHRAQUINONE BLUE
INDIGO

PHTHALO BLUE (RED

PHTHALO BLUE (GRN SHADE)
PRUSSIAN BLUE

COBALT BLUE HUE

COBALT BLUE

DARK ULTRAMARINE BLUE
(RED SHADE)

ULTRAMARINE BLUE
(GREEN SHADE)
ULTRAMARINE BLUE LIGHT
BLUE LIGHT

LIGHT VIOLET

CERULEAN BLUE

CERULEAN BLUE HUE
AZURE BLUE

PRIMARY CYAN
DEFLT BLUE
LIGHT TURQUOISE

CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309

1-800-762-5774

SV12002337
SV12002343
SV12002341
SV12002807
SV12002896

SV12002897

SV12002837
SV12002835
SV12002809
SV12002811

SV12002831
SV12002871
SV12002815
SV12002805
SV12002819

SV12002813
SV12002213
SV12002214
SV12002255
S$V12002205

COBALT TEAL
COBALT TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
CHROMIUM GREEN
PHTHALO GREEN
(BLUE SHADE)

PHTHALO GREEN
(YELLOW SHADE)
EMERALD GREEN

COBALT GREEN DEEP
HOOKERS GREEN
PERMANENT GREEN LIGHT

YELLOW CINNABAR GREEN
BRIGHT YELLOW GREEN
CHROMIUM OXYDE GREEN
CHROMIUM GREEN LIGHT
SAP GREEN

OLIVE GREEN

GREEN EARTH
BURNT GREEN EARTH
BROWN OCHRE

RAW UMBER

CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309

1-800-762-5774

CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309

1-800-762-5774

SV12002438
SV12002505
SV120021631
SV12002252
SV12002208

SV12002631

SV12002599
SV12002645
SV12002259
SV12002623

SV12002627
SV12002642

SV12002211
SV12002919
SV12002250

SEPIA

TRANSPARENT YELLOW
IRON OXIDE

YELLOW OCHRE

RAW SIENNA

TRANSPARENT RED
IRON OXIDE
QUINACRIDONE GOLD
CHINES ORANGE

RED OCHRE
VENETIAN RED

ENGLISH RED
QUINACRIDONE BURNT
ORANGE

BURNT SIENNA

MARS VIOLET

FLESH OCHRE

CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309

1-800-762-5774

SV12002650
SV12002513
SV12002563
S$V12002202
SV12002407

SV12002412
SV12002705
SV12002707
SV12002766
SV12002931

SV12002703
SV12002755
SV12002759
SV12002761
SV120021763

BLUSH TINT

WARM BRIGHT YELLOW
NAPLES YELLOW WARM
BURNT UMBER

VANDYK BROWN

SENNELIER BROWN
WARM GREY

LIGHT GREY
GAPHITE

NEUTRAL TINT

PAYNES GRAY
IVORY BLACK
MARS BLACK
CARBON BLACK
INTENSE BLACK

CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309

1-800-762-5774

SV12002119
SV12002116
SV12002020
SV12002029
SV12002025

S$V12002028
S$V12002022
SV12002036
SV12002050

SV12002051
S$V12002052
SV12002053

TINT WHITE

TITANIUM WHITE
IRIDESCENT PEARL
IRIDESCENT BRIGHT SILVER
IRIDESCENT ANTIQUE GOLD

IRIDESCENT BRIGHT GOLD
IRIDESCENT BRIGHT BRONZE
IRIDESCENT BIRGHT COPPER
INTERFERENCE BLUE

INTERFERENCE PEARL
INTERFERENCE GREEN
INTERFERENCE VIOLET

CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309

1-800-762-5774



