# SENNELIER

501 vz p kun den deltan Lana Velentian Ancile Sene lana Hangile Ziton 535 14 0 529 14 0 568 12 . secus de Codesiam in Codesiam Sellem Laur mortils and limits light Kademangalis Inter-Comment of the Lagran 531 as e been to Col More Can (Alex Modes Assett-ad code hybra Kalescaph size a) 575 120 533 14 · 577 ia o June & Coll Year Call Year Land Smith and some before Reductional Smith Administraitan Min Dek Amerikan Managan Planger and 579 mg 537 IS . 687 M . 609 IX . Anna & Cold Corner Control of control Acres Kalmanugh Comp Mar Großb Derbie Scho Kar St. derbi Compa de Cadistas Canada Cadista Reducidad enga Sup & Col Orași Gal Rei Dange Balante Congresie Editione Congresie 508 15 e 683 is p 640 to r G14 Valv. Training & Gritate College Rel the Act of the set on Relates for site. Yes Seaso Sep Seaso September THE STATE OF 679 is n 690 sa m 685 % p 656 is a Part of the last o Angula Quimerdo Quimedon Pal Angula quimerdon Quimedon Inc Cotton Boar Fink Modden Kenggled ree 611 MF . 655 H. F. 692 St D 639 is n 918 24 0 658 da e Rend Quincides Constituti da Nos de aphocidos Quincides fros 672 : . . 916 st p Rouge de Quanctidos del Quantida e Pad Capes Refer princetidos e fam Quincidos Palins hope before de Anna Vida Superfellan de Tupo graced les Wide Occupa-Ultransfer Value Veckes obvarie Ultransfer in the 917 st n have drawn began began track in 308 st p 395 ≤1 D 347 St D Sup de Harin benden en Sand de Primer maio And de Primer maio Candidate Section Car Hally options And has gathern Dilar And marryslepon Radinapposeshion to be designed to the second 303 55 • The March Colub Black Start 307 Si et Bar & Calabra 1994 Calab Mar 318 st m 314 si ei Star Designed In the State of the Communication of the State of the St Plands Prom Promise Hear (2.5.2 Produ PromiseMa) And of the hydronia

312 v.c = Six varieties (All Six varieties (All Offices and All Offices (All Office

320 92 • Markor Amellia Andréa Andréa

343 16 m Tepels 500kb 365 St w She day life Late And the

385 S1 F1 Grap Novels Novel Grap and Provels Novel da

341 Si p

921 si e Vhêrde Ligh Nebr Mân (lin Viên Mâ

349 23 • No 4 Posco Joh No Sal de So Lidhlas

807 is a

305 via a Since Condens the Condens file and conder legitime Condens for the

> 339 sa • Toraces des Lair Respons Transaction Transaction

896 51 D Verde Hall Innovided 574 92 m. John progen Amelio Dimate Orina spili

S61 OD

605 to a Super to God Chill Gai Pad Light Sub- and Chill Lights Sub- and Chill Lights

674 sa e

086 is B Supplement Imagical Boughts Inhane

671 % p

941 S4 B Vehiclasses had become Vehiclas Vehiclasses between

326 st o

316 s.i.e. Che Camme Broder has Ultransis Broder with Ultransis has said! Ultransis his signal.di

> SUS 52 • To See & Graining Greeken Blee Her Red rets to section. Crelint in Abst

> > 337 25 • ENITS (\$2500

897 si o Vodelahiman kat

## ENNELIER



835 54 m Vanda Gibrah Bang Heriotik Calar b Green Chap NA SULL LAND

809 in R. Ward No. 16 House Com Vels & House Houseages

805 M .

Tempophister
Commission Commission
Velocities Commission
Englishigens half

811 ii u Velicas

819 si n

Series Series Series

831 sain. Venadajas Venadajas Vejaseta meta Zandagraja

211 Ct W Tex-S has bill hearthreas Tex-Box bead free please

815 in 365 M m Charles Charles Capacha Chapter man di Nigira tangah Nigira paker mana Januar Di Nigoda sesa Paganjah sesiah

871 sy e Versters follow Region follows Indignos distribution Subgrow glassical

215 sr e.

January January January

815 to a Security of Chem Chemical Open Co-Victorial Chemical Che

214 see

255 sin Control Controls

205 St B Sen (Outer Hearth For Unite Days such peace)

438 st n 144

707 st ... Land Comp

759 cr e Note that Note 5 to Part of the

056 ss a

138 is a Notes Indust Impate hipser

196 st a Parket Code was

252 51 0 Conference State Order Consensation Geography

259 st •

566 51 m Tenn & Their San

2008 St. B Torsick Steen Mounts Speciment Torsi Steen 1930 of Easter Solid

625 ≤ 1 ■ Negr-2 Veda

407 is ■ Bog Va Drà

Boo Vo Dyn Vo Dyd Dwn No Dyd Dwn Vo Dyd Boo

931 san

Silter Serve Second Time Time Search Controlledor

765 11 .

517 si a in particular Inde design

631 St B Copt & to cop map have added only Copt & New Prince December 200

504 si e sur la Matther han Salve light lan att Arbert date Marph led

599 st a

Company Col

020 1+ a References References

642 54 B Crestrin (Canada)

645 sa a Grepia Class

919 31 0 Vicin to me. Marinia Spus Marinia Spus Marinia

202 St 
Tors (Catha belle
From Union
Tors conder treads
Union phenose

766 51 4

Gradie Gradie

250 si u Radio Allanda

650 st • teres.

412 st .

Sent Sepular Sent Sepular Sets Sepular Sepular Sepular

627 St #

515 st .

land tiller marks Kan höjderder knot k folker me-hellangd, solid

705 in a Go-dad Was share Weegen

703 sa r. Grade Tyres Appear Gray Grade Tyres Appearages

119 11 a

Northway You Water Days a name Mademak

755 St # Kaird sage length in Nago-demoti Salde united

Nep hone

025 54 a O Janus Holmony Glover Antipe Cold Construction Schools Minimater Schools

025 Se a relative release describing to the On Midways below to find

OZZ 5.4 D rep before indexes: Draw indexes in Friends Course

Not & Tens Transper When Manual When Manual Charles The water

053 ss a hwimmed.

761 st o Caba Stad Name on Sea Pulled more

029 sea

050 ss m Indiana No map

031 55 a hodeyrpel, box 052 ss a

### SENNELIER ACRYLIQUE



THE GOAL OF THIS NEW LINE WAS THE CREATION OF A LINE OF ARTIST-GRADE ACRYLICS THAT HAS THE CONSISTENCY AND RENDERING CAPABILITY SIMILAR TO THOSE OF EXTRA-FINE OILS. THE TEXTURE IS THAT OF A COLOUR PASTE, CREAMY AND RICH, REVEALING DESIRED BRUSH OR KNIFE MARKS.WITH 120 SHADES SENNELIER OFFERS ONE OF THE BROADEST PALETTES ON THE MARKET. THESE COLOURS HAVE A HIGH PIGMENT CONTENT (PRIMARILY SINGLE PIGMENTS), SELECTED TO PROVIDE OPTIMAL STABILITY OVER TIME. SENNELIER HAS ALSO INCLUDED THE COLOURS THAT MADE ITS LINE OF EXTRA-FINE OILS FAMOUS. THUS, THE COLOUR CHART INCLUDES THE TRADITIONAL ULTRAMARINES, EARTHS, AND OCHRES. IT INCLUDES, AMONG OTHERS, TONES MADE FROM CADMIUM AND COBALT BASED PIGMENTS. FINALLY, THERE ARE COLOURS BASED ON QUINACRIDONE, PYRROLE, NAPTHOL, AND PHTALOCYANINE FROM RECENT RESEARCH THAT OFFER NEW POSSIBILITIES TO PAINTERS. AMONG THE 120 TONES, THERE ARE ALSO 4 INTERFERENCECOLOURS. WHICH IS TO SAY THEY REFLECT TWO DIFFERENT COLOURS ACCORDING TO THE VIEWING ANGLE. THE LINE ALSO INCLUDES 6 IRIDESCENT METALLIC COLOURS.

SENNELIER EXTRA-FINE ACRYLIC OFFERS THE POSSIBILITY OF WORKING WITH LAYERS OR WASH DRAWINGS, IN COMBINATION WITH OTHER TECHNIQUES SUCH AS PASTELS, CHARCOAL, OR INK, IN OVERLAYS, AND BY CREATING COLLAGES AND INLAYS OF VARIOUS MATERIALS. IT CAN BE USED OUTDOORS AND IN THE STUDIO. IT PROVIDES VERY GOOD ADHESION ON MANY NON-ONLY SURFACES: PAPER, CANVASES, CARDBOARD CANVASES, WOOD, FABRIC, CEMENT, PLASTER, SOME PLASTICS AND METALS. IT CAN BE WORKED WITH A BRUSH, PAINTING KNIFE, METAL SPATULA, DIRECTLY FROM THE TUBE TO OBTAIN THICK LINES, OR EVEN WITH FINGERS. THANKS TO EXCELLENT SPREADING PROPERTIES, THERE IS NO DIFFICULTY MIXING ANY OF THE SENNELIER EXTRA-FINE ACRYLIC COLORS TO OBTAIN AN INFINITIE NUMBER OF SHADES, WITHOUT ALTERING THE LUMINOSITY OF TONES.

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SEE THE WEBSITE <a href="https://www.sennelier.fr">www.sennelier.fr</a> WHERE YOU CAN DOWNLOAD THE COLOR CHART, CATALOG, FIND ANSWERS TO MANY PRACTICAL QUESTIONS ABOUT PAINTING AND TECHNIQUES.

60 ML. TUBESCOLORS AVAILABLE:

#### CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309 1-800-762-5774

SV12002568	LIGHT NAPLES YELLOW
SV12002535	CADMIUM YELLOW LEMON
SV12002501	LEMON YELLOW HANSA
SV12002529	CADMIUM YELLOW LIGHT
SV12002574	PRIMARY YELLOW
SV12002575	HANSA YELLOW MEDIUM
SV12002531	CADMIUM YELLOW DARK
SV12002577	HANSA YELLOW DARK
SV12002561	YELLOW LAKE
SV12002537	CADMIUM YELLOW ORANGE
SV12002579	DIARYLIDE YELLOW
SV12002687	CADMIUM ORANGE
SV12002609	CADMIUM RED ORANGE
SV12002605	CADMIUM RED LIGHT
SV12002640	RED ORANGE

#### CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309 1-800-762-5774

SV12002608	CADMIUM RED
SV12002614	CADMIUM RED HUE
SV12002683	PYRROLE RED LIGHT
SV12002674	VERMILLION
SV12002679	QUINACRIDONE RED
SV12002690	PINK MADDER
SV12002685	PYRROLE RED
SV12002656	NAPHTHOL RED
SV12002686	PRIMARY RED
SV12002611	CADMIUM RED PURPLE
SV12002655	QUIN RED ORANGE
SV12002692	QUINACRIDONE CRIMSON
SV12002639	QUINACRIDONE CARMINE
SV12002671	QUINACRIDONE FUSCHIA

CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309

1-800-762-5774

### CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309

CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309

1-800-762-5774

CALL FOR PRICING	G: 1-405-524-3309			
1-800-762-5774		CALL FOR PRICE	CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309	
		1-800-762	1-800-762-5774	
SV12002672	QUINACRIDONE RED LIGHT			
SV12002658	QUINACRIDONE PINK	SV12002438	SEPIA	
SV12002918	MEDIUM VIOLET	SV12002505	TRANSPARENT YELLOW	
SV12002916	ULTRAMARINE VIOLET	SV12002303	IRON OXIDE	
SV12002910 SV12002941	PERMANENT VIOLET DARK	SV120021031	YELLOW OCHRE	
SV12002941	DIOXAZINE PURPLE	SV12002232 SV12002208	RAW SIENNA	
	ANTHRAQUINONE BLUE	3 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 6	NAW SIENNA	
SV12002395		67/10000001	TRANSPARENT RED	
SV12002308	INDIGO	SV12002631	TRANSPARENT RED	
SV12002347	PHTHALO BLUE (RED	014000500	IRON OXIDE	
SHADE)		SV12002599	QUINACRIDONE GOLD	
		SV12002645	CHINES ORANGE	
SV12002326	PHTHALO BLUE (GRN SHADE)	SV12002259	RED OCHRE	
SV12002318	PRUSSIAN BLUE	SV12002623	VENETIAN RED	
SV12002303	COBALT BLUE HUE			
SV12002307	COBALT BLUE	SV12002627	ENGLISH RED	
SV12002314	DARK ULTRAMARINE BLUE	SV12002642	QUINACRIDONE BURNT	
	(RED SHADE)		ORANGE	
		SV12002211	BURNT SIENNA	
SV12002316	ULTRAMARINE BLUE	SV12002919	MARS VIOLET	
	(GREEN SHADE)	SV12002250	FLESH OCHRE	
SV12002312	ULTRAMARINE BLUE LIGHT			
SV12002365	BLUE LIGHT	CALL FOR PRICE	NG: 1-405-524-3309	
SV12002921	LIGHT VIOLET	1-800-762-5774		
SV12002305	CERULEAN BLUE	1-800-702	-5774	
		67/100000250	DI LICU TINT	
SV12002323	CERULEAN BLUE HUE	SV12002650	BLUSH TINT	
SV12002320	AZURE BLUE	SV12002513	WARM BRIGHT YELLOW	
SV12002385	PRIMARY CYAN	SV12002563	NAPLES YELLOW WARM	
SV12002349	DEFLT BLUE	SV12002202	BURNT UMBER	
SV12002339	LIGHT TURQUOISE	SV12002407	VANDYK BROWN	
3 1 1 2 0 0 2 3 3 3	LIGITI TOTIQUOISE			
0.4.1. EQD DDIQING . 4.405 F0.4.000		SV12002412	SENNELIER BROWN	
CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309		SV12002705	WARM GREY	
1-800-762-5		SV12002707	LIGHT GREY	
SV12002337	COBALT TEAL	SV12002766	GAPHITE	
SV12002343	COBALT TURQUOISE	SV12002931	NEUTRAL TINT	
SV12002341	TURQUOISE			
SV12002807	CHROMIUM GREEN	SV12002703	PAYNES GRAY	
SV12002896	PHTHALO GREEN	SV12002755	IVORY BLACK	
	(BLUE SHADE)	SV12002759	MARS BLACK	
		SV12002761	CARBON BLACK	
SV12002897	PHTHALO GREEN	SV120021763	INTENSE BLACK	
	(YELLOW SHADE)			
SV12002837	EMERALD GREEN	CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309		
SV12002835	COBALT GREEN DEEP	1-800-762-5774		
SV12002809	HOOKERS GREEN	SV12002119	TINT WHITE	
SV12002811	PERMANENT GREEN LIGHT	SV12002119 SV12002116	TITANIUM WHITE	
SV12002831	YELLOW CINNABAR GREEN	SV12002020	IRIDESCENT PEARL	
SV12002871	BRIGHT YELLOW GREEN	SV12002029	IRIDESCENT BRIGHT SILVER	
SV12002815	CHROMIUM OXYDE GREEN	SV12002025	IRIDESCENT ANTIQUE GOLD	
SV12002805	CHROMIUM GREEN LIGHT			
SV12002819	SAP GREEN	SV12002028	IRIDESCENT BRIGHT GOLD	
3 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 1 9	SAF GILLIN	SV12002022	IRIDESCENT BRIGHT BRONZE	
CV/12002012	OLIVE ODEEN	SV12002036	IRIDESCENT BIRGHT COPPER	
SV12002813	OLIVE GREEN	SV12002050	INTERFERENCE BLUE	
SV12002213	GREEN EARTH			
SV12002214	BURNT GREEN EARTH	SV12002051	INTERFERENCE PEARL	
SV12002255	BROWN OCHRE	SV12002052	INTERFERENCE GREEN	
SV12002205	RAW UMBER	SV12002053	INTERFERENCE VIOLET	

CALL FOR PRICING: 1-405-524-3309

**INTERFERENCE VIOLET** 

1-800-762-5774

SV12002053